
     

   CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA AUS ARTIST HIP HOP/R&B ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 5 JANUARY, 2026
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

221 1 FALL FROM THE LIGHT Hilltop Hoods1 ISL/UMA HTH019

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

3

4

5

7

6

9

10

R/E

R/E

LOOK AT ME NOW

LEGACY IN MOTION

THE MOON (THE DARK SIDE)

EUPHORIA

THE MOON (THE LIGHT SIDE)

DJANDJAY

LOVE FOR MY BROTHERS

SOULSTAR

CHRONOSICK

OneFour

The 046

Bliss n Eso

Lithe

Bliss n Eso

Baker Boy

Rops1

Boy Soda

Larissa Lambert

ORCH

1RPM

MUSH

10K/ADA

MUSH

ISL/UMA

VMG/UMA

WAR

UMA

1

3

1

2

1

1

7

1

6

29

12

14

7

36

12

10

3

5

OF27107

173107506430

9341004141797

0810129968392

9341004139183

7830344

NL0228

5021732862860

NLEP013

© 1988-2026 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




