

# ARIA CHARTS

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

## ARIA AUS ARTIST HIP HOP/R&B ALBUMS CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 5 JANUARY, 2026

TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	22	1	FALL FROM THE LIGHT	Hilltop Hoods	ISL/UMA	HTH019
2	3	29	1	LOOK AT ME NOW	OneFour	ORCH	OF27107
3	4	12	3	LEGACY IN MOTION	The 046	1RPM	173107506430
4	5	14	1	THE MOON (THE DARK SIDE)	Bliss n Eso	MUSH	9341004141797
5	7	7	2	EUPHORIA	Lithe	10K/ADA	0810129968392
6	6	36	1	THE MOON (THE LIGHT SIDE)	Bliss n Eso	MUSH	9341004139183
7	9	12	1	DJANDJAY	Baker Boy	ISL/UMA	7830344
8	10	10	7	LOVE FOR MY BROTHERS	Rops1	VMG/UMA	NL0228
9	R/E	3	1	SOULSTAR	Boy Soda	WAR	5021732862860
10	R/E	5	6	CHRONOSICK	Larissa Lambert	UMA	NLEP013